OHIO BRASS POLYMER ARRESTER

ARRESTER DESCRIPTION
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0B, RISER, MOV, PMR, 9 KV

OB, LARGE, MOV,

PMR, 10 KV

CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
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0B, LARGE, MOV, PMR,

9 KV

0B, SMALL,

MOV, PMR, 10 KV
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OB, SWALL, MOV, PR
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MOV = METAL OXIDE VARISTOR
VGP = VARIGAP™
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12 15 100 10000
14 15 100 16000
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\ POSITION 10
MOUNTING BRACKET
B - SIMILAR TO NEMA “B*
X - EXTENDED BRACKET
D - “D" BRACKET

BRACKET

POSITION 9
TERMINALS
P - PG CLAMPS
E - SMALL EYEBOLT
L - LARGE EYEBOLT

APPROXIMATE

10 IN |

DIMENS IONS
1-7/8 IN
48 MM
12-3/4 IN
324 MM
23-1/2 IN
597 MM
22 IN
559 MM
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